Nebulizer

Radiant warmer

Kanha Tiger Reserve 

Protected Area 

Bio sterilizer

Water Tank Purifier

Solar light 

Kanha Bhursingh Play
School 

Construction of an Interpretation
Centre 

Life Insurance Policies for Staff 

1

1

1 

36 

5,00,000 

34,60,000/-
(Rupees Thirty-
Four Lakh Sixty
Thousand only) 

4.846 Crore 
(approx.) 

4.5 Crore (approx.) 1. 

2. 

Total 

1. 

Sr. No. 

Total 

Sr. No. Protected Area 

Projects 

Donation for School Amount 

Amount (Rs.) 

Punit Balan Group 

Shri Kantilal Charitable Trust, Ahmedabad 

Bandhavgarh Tiger Reserve